21. Bowlingturnier um den Wanderpokal des BC Strikebusters Berlin

Grof3es Finale

Achtelfinale

SG Team 2000 |
Karstadt Bielefeld |

Die Rebellen Berlin Il
Victory Bowler

Die Carlos

Hormann Brockhagen |
Rocket Pins

BC Strikebusters |

Karstadt Bielefeld |
Die Rebellen Berlin Il
Die Rebellen Berlin |
Die Carlos

Hormann Brockhagen |
Die Carlos |

Karstadt Bielefeld I
Kalte-Gastro Technik |
Berliner Bank

Die Rebellen Berlin |
BA Steglitz

TKD Quelle

Granaten Bielefeld
Marvelous Munsons

Viertelfinale

BC Strikebusters |
Rocket Pins

Hormann Brockhagen |
Karstadt Bielefeld Il

Halbfinale

BC Strikebusters |
Rocket Pins

Spiel um Platz 3

Hormann Brockhagen |

Die Carlos

Rocket Pins

Finale

BC Strikebusters |

706:778
802:753
708:681
697:735
757:750
726:685
771:712
808:740

841:879
740:743
681:861
828:700

769:829
847:729

824:688

761:757



